
MOVING
RESOURCES
LOCAL GUIDE

A N N A P O L I S ,  M A R Y L A N D

MOVING? RENOVATING? DOWNSIZING? 
SELLING YOUR HOME? SENIOR TRANSITIONS?  

We can help you declutter, plan and coordinate your move, get
unpacked, and organize your new home for a fresh start.

Contact us at www.systemsbysusie.com



Decluttering, Move Coordination, Unpacking & Organizing
Systems by Susie, www.systemsbysusie.com, Susie Salinas, 410-994-7626,
admin@systemsbysusie.com 

Donations: Clothing, Household Goods, Small Furniture
Hope for All, www.hopeforall.us, 410-766-0372, info@hopeforall.us  
Lutheran Mission Society, www.compassionplace.org, 410-269-5016
Green Drop- Donations picked up from your home,
www.gogreendrop.com
Buy Nothing Facebook Groups- Search to find one in your local area. Post
free items.

Donations: Bedding, Pillows, Stuffed Animals
SPCA- Bedding, Pillows, www.aacspca.org, 410-268-4388

Donations: Furniture, Building Materials (they pick up)
Chesapeake Restore Habitat for Humanity, www.chesapeakerestore.org,
410-366-1250, donations@chesapeakerestore.org
Second Chance Inc, Baltimore, www.secondchanceinc.org, 410-385-1700,
admin@secondchanceinc.org  
Buy Nothing Facebook Groups- Search to find one in your local area. Post
free items.

Consignment: Clothing 
Savvy Consignment, www.savvyconsignment.com, 410-647-1636 
@Thread.well (on Instagram)
Thread Up, www.thredup.com
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Consignment: Children’s Clothes
Savvy Consignment, www.savvyconsignment.com, 410-647-1636 
Return to Oz, www.ozconsignments.com, 410-266-9390
@Threadwelllittles (on Instagram)
Wee Sale (Twice a year), www.wee-sale.com

Consignment: Furniture
Savvy Consignment, www.savvyconsignment.com, 410-647-1636,
stacey@savvyconsignment.com

Selling Clothes, Furniture, & Household Goods
Facebook Marketplace
Craigslist
Ebay
Antique Appraisals, Todd Peenstra Appraisals,
www.peenstraappraisal.com, 202-557-5500

Dumpsters
ABD Dumpster Service, www.abddumpsterservices.com, 410-444-DUMP
Dumpsters.com, www.dumpsters.com, 410-779-3620

Portable Storage
Pods Moving & Storage, www.pods.com, 855-706-4758
Pack Rat, www.1800packrat.com, 1-800-PACKRAT

Storage Units
Extra Space Storage, www.extraspace.com,  877-308-4209
Public Storage, www.publicstorage.com, 443-440-5641

Junk Removal
Inside Out-Clean Out, www.insideout-cleanout.com, Anthony Schutte,
443-822-5202
Easy Hauling Services, 443-844-3279, www.easyhaulingservices.com  

Estate Sales, Clear Outs, Liquidations, Senior Move Management
Caring Transitions, www.caringtransitionsannapolis.com, Mimi Shea,
410-451-1465
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Movers
Perry Moving, www.perrymoving.com, 410-799-0022
CWG Moving, Curtis Gross, 410-570-2461
U-Haul Moving & Storage, www.uhaul.com, 443-569-3469 (DIY Move)

Grandfather Clock Mover
Nelson Stammer, 410-212-9933

Handyman Tasks, Furniture Assembly, Movers, TV Mounting
Task Rabbit, https://www.taskrabbit.com

Hang Artwork & Photos
Frame Master, www.frameavenuedesign.com, @framemastermer

Closet Design & Organization
Systems by Susie, www.systemsbysusie.com, 410-994-7626,
admin@systemsbysusie.com
Closet America, www.closetamerica.com, 301-383-9510
Chesapeake Closets, www.chesapeakeclosets.com, 410-269-0300,
office@chesapeakeclosets.com

WWW . S Y S T EM S B Y S U S I E . COM

http://www.perrymoving.com/
http://www.uhaul.com/
https://www.taskrabbit.com/s/5nxff/try?utm_source=trycode
http://www.frameavenuedesign.com/
http://www.instagram.com/framemastermer
http://www.systemsbysusie.com/
mailto:susie@systemsbysusie.com
http://www.closetamerica.com/
http://www.chesapeakeclosets.com/
mailto:office@chesapeakeclosets.com


Systems by Susie's Amazon Page for Moving Materials
Moving Stickers- Amazon
Boxes- Home Depot
Plastic Eco-Friendly Moving Boxes- Eco-Box It
Packing Paper- Amazon, U-Haul
Tape- Home Depot, Amazon
Sharpies- Amazon
Apron with Pockets (so you don’t keep losing your sharpies & tape!)

Moving Supplies

We guarantee smooth moves!
Schedule your concierge move at

www.systemsbysusie.com 

PACKING SUPPLIES

https://www.amazon.com/shop/influencer-86572958
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B085VJHHNQ?ref=exp_influencer-86572958_dp_vv_d
https://rstyle.me/+VJI0JVhNUVqgz335CuiFMw
https://www.ecoboxit.com/
https://www.ecoboxit.com/
https://amzn.to/3rFazcz
https://amzn.to/3sEJurv
https://amzn.to/39yJSAh
https://amzn.to/3rLezsk

